
DATE HOME VISITOR TIME WINNER SETS

Thursday, August 11 Collierville Elmore Park 5pm
Arlington West Collierville 4:15pm
Riverdale Bon Lin 5pm
Appling Houston 5pm

Tuesday, August 16 Bon Lin Houston 5pm
Riverdale Appling 5pm
Arlington Collierville 4:15pm
West Collierville Elmore Park 5pm

Thursday, August 18 Riverdale Arlington 5pm
Elmore Park Houston 4:30pm
Bon Lin West Collierville 5pm
Collierville Appling 5pm

Tuesday, August 23 Elmore Park Riverdale 4:30pm
Houston Arlington 5pm
West Collierville Appling 5pm
Bon Lin Collierville 5pm

Thursday, August 25 West Collierville Houston 5pm
Riverdale Collierville 5pm
Elmrore Park Appling 4:30pm
Bon Lin Arlington 5pm

Tuesday, August 30 Appling Arlington 5pm
Elmore Park Bon Lin 4:30pm
Houston Collierville 5pm
West Collierville Riverdale 5pm

Thursday, September 1 Bon Lin Appling 5pm
Collierville West Collierville 5pm
Arlington Elmore Park 4:15pm
Riverdale Houston 5pm

Tuesday, September 6 Elmore Park Collierville 4:30pm
West Collierville Arlington 5pm
Bon Lin Riverdale 5pm
Houston Appling 5pm

Thursday, September 8 Houston Bon Lin 5pm
Appling Riverdale 5pm
Collierville Arlington 5pm
Elmore Park West Collierville 4:30pm

Tuesday, September 13 Arlington Riverdale 4:15pm
Houston Elmore Park 5pm
West Collierville Bon Lin 5pm
Appling Collierville 5pm

Thursday, September 15 Riverdale Elmore Park 5pm
Arlington Houston 4:15pm
Apping West Collierville 5pm
Collierville Bon Lin 5pm

Tuesday, September 20 Houston West Collierville 5pm
Collierville Riverdale 5pm
Appling Elmore Park 5pm
Arlington Bon Lin 4:15pm

Thursday, September 22 Arlington Appling 4:15pm
Bon Lin Elmore Park 5pm
Collierville Houston 5pm
Riverdale West Collierville 5pm

Tuesday, September 27 Appling Bon Lin 5pm
West Collierville Collierville 5pm
Elmore Park Arlington 4:30pm
Houston Riverdale 5pm

Thursday, September 29 TMSAA Municipal Regional GMSD TBA
Friday, September 30 TMSAA Municipal Regional GMSD TBA
Saturday, October 1 TMSAA Municipal Regional GMSD TBA

Thursday, October 6 TMSAA Sectional West TN TBA

UPDATED:  7/01/22

2022 TMSAA MUNICIPAL LEAGUE 
MIDDLE SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE


